SIRA – SPECTROSCOPIC AEROSOL MONITORING STATION
SIRA is Scienta Envinet’s flexible aerosol monitoring system for numerous
applications. SIRA combines the strength of the SARA Spectroscopic Gamma
Detector with a world-leading aerosol sampler technique into a Spectroscopic
Aerosol Monitoring Station.
SIRA can detect even minor changes of radioactive nuclides in air by collecting
them on a suitable filter and analyzing the gamma radiation. This significantly
improves the recognition of artificial isotopes and thereby the performance of

LTE (optional)
Other on request
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 Sampler / housing
SIRA-80I-7 Indoor / Container
SIRA-80F-7 Field / Outdoor
+
  Detector type
SIRA-107 NaI(Tl) 2”x1.5”
SIRA-127 CeBr3 2”x1.5”
ACCESSORIES & ADDITIONAL FUNCTIONS
SIRA-400-4:  LTE Communication
SIRA-400-A:  DSL Communication
SIRA-800-0106: Test set Cs-137 (<10 kBq)
SIRA-800-0600: Filter paper (200 pc.)
SIRA-800-0610: Filter holder (30 pc.)